
www.artschoolballet.com     (425)445-3175     artschoolballet@gmail.com     18005 NE 68th Street A-110 Redmond, WA 98052 

*  2024 Summer ballet program starts from July 8 and ends on August 16, 6-week session.   

*  New registration is required for all students. Registration fees for new students is $40.00, for current ARCB students it’s free. 

*  A trial/ placement class is $20.00 for any level. Private class costs $100.00 for 60 minutes and $55.00 for 30 minutes.  

*  The tuition must be paid in full before the student starts the program.  

*  Registration and tuition fee are non-refundable. Only classes cancelled due to under-enrollment can be refunded.  

                Academy of Russian Classical Ballet  

SUMMER BALLET PROGRAM 2024      TUITION CHART  
 

JULY 8 - AUGUST 16, 6-WEEK SESSION 

INTENSIVE PROGRAM 

GROUP #1: BALLET LEVELS D, D*, & E 
 

MON - TUE - WED - THUR - FRI  

9:30 AM - 3:00 PM /with 30 min. break/  

GROUP #2: BALLET LEVELS E, F, & G  
 

MON - TUE - WED - THUR - FRI  

9:30 AM - 3:00 PM /with 30 min. break/  

ONE WEEK:         $575.00       $23.00/hr. 

TWO WEEKS:       $1,100.00    $22.00/hr. 

THREE WEEKS:   $1,575.00    $21.00/hr. 

FOUR WEEKS:     $2,000.00    $20.00/hr. 

FIVE WEEKS:       $2,375.00    $19.00/hr. 

SIX WEEKS:          $2,700.00    $18.00/hr. 
 

       TOTAL: 25 HOURS PER WEEK  

ONE WEEK:         $575.00       $23.00/hr. 

TWO WEEKS:       $1,100.00    $22.00/hr. 

THREE WEEKS:   $1,575.00    $21.00/hr. 

FOUR WEEKS:     $2,000.00    $20.00/hr. 

FIVE WEEKS:       $2,375.00    $19.00/hr. 

SIX WEEKS:          $2,700.00    $18.00/hr. 
 

       TOTAL: 25 HOURS PER WEEK  

ONGOING BALLET CLASSES 

Tuition Payment for  
all six weeks 

Tuition Payment for  
any four weeks 

LEVEL 

Levels A+A*  

Levels A+A*    

Level B    

Level C 

Level C*    

Level D  

Level D* 

Level E 

Levels F&G  

1 hr./week 

2 hrs./week 

2 hrs./week 

3 hrs./week 

3 hrs./week 

4 hrs./week 

5 hrs./week 

5 hrs./week 

7.5 hrs./week 

$162.00 

$312.00 

$312.00 

$459.00 

$459.00 

$600.00 

$735.00 

$735.00 

   $1,057.00 

$116.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$330.00 

$330.00 

$432.00 

$530.00 

$530.00 

$765.00 


